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Reallime
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.40 Cal Defense - Bob Ren Bill Shaver - Bill D (joe)
Cam Newton QB CAR @DEN * 86.00 28.67 Alex Smith QB KAN <bye> * 39.60 19.80
Kirk Cousins QB WAS <bye> * 3420 34.20 Cam Newton QB CAR @DEN * 86.00 28.67
Adrian Peterson RB  MIN <bye> * 6.80 6.80 Adrian Peterson RB  MIN  <bye> * 6.80 6.80
Ronnie Hillman RB DEN vsCAR * 6.60 2.20 Eddie Lacy RB GNB <bye> * 2240 11.20
Jeremy Hill RB CIN <bye> * 15.20 15.20 C.J. Anderson RB DEN vsCAR * 43.80 14.60
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl  <bye> * 37.60 18.80 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl  <bye> * 37.60 18.80
Antonio Brown WR PIT  <bye> * 20.40 10.20 Antonio Brown WR PIT  <bye> * 20.40 10.20
Doug Baldwin WR SEA <bye> * 2490 12.45 AJ. Green WR CIN <bye> * 16.60 16.60
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU <bye> * 9.90 9.90 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU <bye> * 9.90 9.90
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE <bye> * 53.20 26.60 Rob Gronkowski TE NWE <bye> * 53.20 26.60
Mason Crosby K GNB <bye> * 18.00 9.00 Dustin Hopkins K WAS <bye> * 4.00 4.00
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN <bye> * 35.00 17.50 Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA <bye> * 20.50 10.25
American Hero - Eric B Blue Bruisers - Joe
Tom Brady QB NWE <bye> * 64.40 32.20 Cam Newton QB CAR @DEN * 86.00 28.67
Russell Wilson QB SEA <bye> * 57.30 28.65 Russell Wilson QB SEA <bye> * 57.30 28.65
Adrian Peterson RB  MIN <bye> * 6.80 6.80 Adrian Peterson RB  MIN  <bye> * 6.80 6.80
Eddie Lacy RB GNB <bye> * 22.40 11.20 Jeremy Hill RB CIN <bye> * 15.20 15.20
Jeremy Hill RB CIN <bye> * 15.20 15.20 David Johnson RB ARl  <bye> * 3410 17.05
Jeremy Maclin WR KAN <bye> * 7.70 3.85 Demaryius Thomas WR DEN vsCAR * 11.50 3.83
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN vsCAR * 11.50 3.83 Antonio Brown WR PIT  <bye> * 20.40 10.20
Antonio Brown WR PIT  <bye> * 20.40 10.20 Randall Cobb WR GNB <bye> * 13.70 6.85
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU <bye> * 9.90 9.90 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU <bye> * 9.90 9.90
Jordan Reed TE  WAS <bye> * 28.50 28.50 Rob Gronkowski TE NWE <bye> * 53.20 26.60
Graham Gano K CAR @DEN * 26.00 8.67 Dustin Hopkins K WAS <bye> * 4.00 4.00
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARl  <bye> * 8.00 4.00 Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KAN <bye> * 35.00 17.50
Arnie - Tom F Braggl - Matt B(Fodes)
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  <bye> * 38.50 19.25 Cam Newton QB CAR @DEN * 86.00 28.67
Russell Wilson QB SEA <bye> * 57.30 28.65 Kirk Cousins QB WAS <bye> * 34.20 34.20
Adrian Peterson RB  MIN <bye> * 6.80 6.80 Adrian Peterson RB  MIN  <bye> * 6.80 6.80
Jeremy Hill RB CIN <bye> * 15.20 15.20 C.J. Anderson RB DEN vsCAR * 43.80 14.60
David Johnson RB ARl  <bye> * 34.10 17.05 David Johnson RB ARl  <bye> * 3410 17.05
Jeremy Maclin WR KAN <bye> * 7.70 3.85 Jeremy Maclin WR KAN <bye> * 7.70 3.85
Julian Edelman WR NWE <bye> * 29.90 14.95 Antonio Brown WR PIT  <bye> * 20.40 10.20
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN vsCAR * 11.50 3.83 A.J. Green WR CIN <bye> * 16.60 16.60
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU <bye> * 9.90 9.90 Randall Cobb WR GNB <bye> * 13.70 6.85
Jordan Reed TE WAS <bye> * 28.50 28.50 Rob Gronkowski TE NWE <bye> * 53.20 26.60
Mason Crosby K GNB <bye> * 18.00 9.00 Nick Novak K HOU <bye> * 0.00 0.00
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @DEN * 67.00 22.33 Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA <bye> * 20.50 10.25
Baby Got Back - brian cad Caddy 1 - Brian Cad
Tom Brady QB NWE <bye> * 64.40 32.20 Alex Smith QB KAN <bye> * 39.60 19.80
Cam Newton QB CAR @DEN * 86.00 28.67 Cam Newton QB CAR @DEN * 86.00 28.67
Adrian Peterson RB  MIN <bye> * 6.80 6.80 Adrian Peterson RB  MIN  <bye> * 6.80 6.80
C.J. Anderson RB DEN vsCAR * 43.80 14.60 Eddie Lacy RB GNB <bye> * 22.40 11.20
David Johnson RB ARl  <bye> * 34.10 17.05 David Johnson RB ARl  <bye> * 3410 17.05
DeSean Jackson WR WAS <bye> * 2.70 2.70 Antonio Brown WR PIT  <bye> * 20.40 10.20
Jeremy Maclin WR KAN <bye> * 7.70 3.85 A.J. Green WR CIN <bye> * 16.60 16.60
Antonio Brown WR PIT  <bye> * 20.40 10.20 Doug Baldwin WR SEA <bye> * 2490 1245
Randall Cobb WR GNB <bye> * 13.70 6.85 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU <bye> * 9.90 9.90
Tyler Eifert TE CIN  <bye> * 8.30 8.30 Rob Gronkowski TE NWE <bye> * 53.20 26.60
Nick Novak K HOU <bye> * 0.00 0.00 Dustin Hopkins K WAS <bye> * 4.00 4.00
Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA <bye> * 20.50 10.25 Denver Broncos D/ST DEN vsCAR * 4750 15.83
Bill J - Bill J(Joe) Cash - Mark Cashion
Peyton Manning QB DEN vsCAR * 43.60 14.53 Tom Brady QB NWE <bye> * 64.40 32.20
Carson Palmer QB ARl  <bye> * 52,50 26.25 Russell Wilson QB SEA <bye> * 57.30 28.65
Adrian Peterson RB MIN  <bye> * 6.80 6.80 Jonathan Stewart RB CAR @DEN * 47.80 15.93
Alfred Morris RB  WAS <bye> * 5.00 5.00 David Johnson RB ARl  <bye> * 3410 17.05
Eddie Lacy RB GNB <bye> * 2240 11.20 Charcandrick West RB  KAN <bye> * 18.60 9.30
Jeremy Maclin WR KAN <bye> * 7.70 3.85 Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN vsCAR * 31.00 10.33
Antonio Brown WR PIT  <bye> * 20.40 10.20 Antonio Brown WR PIT  <bye> * 20.40 10.20
AJ. Green WR CIN <bye> * 16.60 16.60 AJ. Green WR CIN <bye> * 16.60 16.60
Doug Baldwin WR SEA <bye> * 2490 12.45 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU <bye> * 9.90 9.90
Greg Olsen TE CAR @DEN * 4210 14.03 Jordan Reed TE  WAS <bye> * 28.50 28.50
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE <bye> * 19.00 9.50 Mason Crosby K GNB <bye> * 18.00 9.00
Houston Texans D/ST HOU <bye> * 7.00 7.00 Minnesota Vikings D/IST MIN  <bye> * 10.50 10.50

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.



Reallime
" Faniasy
Spiwts

PLAYOFFS?

www.rtsports.com
Week 4

27-Feb-2016 12:04 AM Eastern

Cindy Shields - John Shields

Carson Palmer QB
Russell Wilson QB
Adrian Peterson RB
Jonathan Stewart RB
Eddie Lacy RB
Jeremy Maclin WR
Antonio Brown WR
A.J. Green WR
DeAndre Hopkins WR
Rob Gronkowski TE
Brandon McManus K
Washington Redskins D/ST
Dan - Dan(Art)
Tom Brady QB
Cam Newton QB
Adrian Peterson RB
C.J. Anderson RB
David Johnson RB
Jeremy Maclin WR
Antonio Brown WR
A.J. Green WR
DeAndre Hopkins WR
Jordan Reed TE
Mason Crosby K
Seattle Seahawks D/ST
DanlL -

Cam Newton QB
Russell Wilson QB
Ronnie Hillman RB
Eddie Lacy RB
David Johnson RB
Julian Edelman WR
Antonio Brown WR
A.J. Green WR
DeAndre Hopkins WR
Jordan Reed TE
Blair Walsh K
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST

Destroyers - Mike Duda

Tom Brady QB
Cam Newton QB
Adrian Peterson RB
Eddie Lacy RB
David Johnson RB
Demaryius Thomas WR
Antonio Brown WR
A.J. Green WR
Doug Baldwin WR
Jordan Reed TE
Cairo Santos K

Houston Texans

Destroyers 2 - Mike Duda

Ben Roethlisberger QB
Russell Wilson QB
Adrian Peterson RB
Ronnie Hillman RB
David Johnson RB
Ted Ginn Jr. WR
James Jones WR
A.J. Green WR
DeAndre Hopkins WR
Jordan Reed TE
Stephen Gostkowski K

Kansas City Chiefs

<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
@ DEN
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
vs CAR
<bye>

<bye>
@ DEN
<bye>
vs CAR
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>

@ DEN
<bye>
vs CAR
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>

<bye>
@ DEN
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
vs CAR
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>

<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
vs CAR
<bye>
@ DEN
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
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52.50
57.30

47.80
22.40

20.40
16.60

53.20
48.00
9.00
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26.25
28.65

15.93
11.20

10.20
16.60

26.60
16.00
9.00

Devin Donohue - John Shields

Carson Palmer
Cam Newton
Adrian Peterson
Spencer Ware
C.J. Anderson
Julian Edelman
Antonio Brown
A.J. Green
Doug Baldwin
Jordan Reed
Mason Crosby
Houston Texans

Donny 1 - Donny(Joe)

Tom Brady

Cam Newton
Adrian Peterson
David Johnson
Charcandrick West
Demaryius Thomas
Antonio Brown
A.J. Green
DeAndre Hopkins
Jordan Reed
Mason Crosby
Seattle Seahawks

Donny 2 - Donny(Joe)

Tom Brady
Russell Wilson
Adrian Peterson
Alfred Morris
David Johnson
Jeremy Maclin
Antonio Brown
A.J. Green
DeAndre Hopkins
Greg Olsen
Mason Crosby
Denver Broncos

<bye>
@ DEN
<bye>
<bye>
vs CAR
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>

<bye>
@ DEN
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
vs CAR
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>

<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
@ DEN
<bye>
vs CAR

Edblue50 - John Shields(Mark Cash)

Tom Brady

Cam Newton
Adrian Peterson
C.J. Anderson
David Johnson
Pierre Garcon
Antonio Brown
A.J. Green
DeAndre Hopkins
Travis Kelce
Mason Crosby
Seattle Seahawks

Ellis - Ellis(Joe)

Tom Brady
Cam Newton
Eddie Lacy
C.J. Anderson
David Johnson
Antonio Brown
A.J. Green
Doug Baldwin
DeAndre Hopkins
Travis Kelce
Blair Walsh

Washington Redskins

<bye>
@ DEN
<bye>
vs CAR
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>

<bye>
@ DEN
<bye>
vs CAR
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
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Ferchen Fantasy Football - Chris Ferchen

Tom Brady
Russell Wilson
Jonathan Stewart
Alfred Blue

David Johnson
Jeremy Maclin
Demaryius Thomas
Antonio Brown
A.J. Green
Jordan Reed
Mason Crosby
Minnesota Vikings

Guitar Shredders - Bob Ren

Carson Palmer
Cam Newton
Alfred Morris
Eddie Lacy
Jeremy Hill
Jeremy Maclin
Antonio Brown
Doug Baldwin
DeAndre Hopkins
Rob Gronkowski
Blair Walsh
Denver Broncos

Hairy Polski - Chris O(Joe)

Carson Palmer
Cam Newton
Adrian Peterson
James Starks
Charcandrick West
Demaryius Thomas
Antonio Brown
A.J. Green
DeAndre Hopkins
Rob Gronkowski
Steven Hauschka

Washington Redskins

Jaime S - Jaime S(mark cash)

Peyton Manning
Cam Newton
Alfred Morris
Christine Michael
David Johnson
Jeremy Maclin
Marvin Jones
DeAndre Hopkins
Martavis Bryant
Rob Gronkowski
Blair Walsh
Green Bay Packers

Jon B - Jonathan Barauskas

Tom Brady
Cam Newton
Adrian Peterson
C.J. Anderson
David Johnson
Jeremy Maclin
Antonio Brown
A.J. Green
Doug Baldwin
Jordan Reed
Mason Crosby
Houston Texans

<bye>
<bye>
@ DEN
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
vs CAR
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>

<bye>
@ DEN
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
vs CAR

<bye>
@ DEN
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
vs CAR
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>

vs CAR
@ DEN
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>

<bye>
@ DEN
<bye>
vs CAR
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
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Jonas - Steve B

Tom Brady

Cam Newton
Adrian Peterson
David Johnson
Charcandrick West
Demaryius Thomas
Antonio Brown
A.J. Green

Doug Baldwin
Jordan Reed
Mason Crosby
Houston Texans

Kancar Crushers - Kevin(Joe)

Tom Brady

Cam Newton
Adrian Peterson
Jeremy Hill

David Johnson
Emmanuel Sanders
Antonio Brown
Doug Baldwin
DeAndre Hopkins
Richard Rodgers
Dustin Hopkins
Kansas City Chiefs

Lance -

Ben Roethlisberger
Russell Wilson
Adrian Peterson
Eddie Lacy

David Johnson
DeSean Jackson
Julian Edelman
Demaryius Thomas
DeAndre Hopkins
Tyler Eifert

Cairo Santos
Carolina Panthers

DIST

Lil Lucky Lou Il - Stacey

Tom Brady

Cam Newton
Adrian Peterson
C.J. Anderson
David Johnson
Antonio Brown
A.J. Green

Doug Baldwin
DeAndre Hopkins
Jordan Reed
Mason Crosby
Kansas City Chiefs

Manning's Forehead - Joey

Ben Roethlisberger
Russell Wilson
Adrian Peterson
David Johnson
Charcandrick West
Ted Ginn Jr.
DeSean Jackson
A.J. Green
DeAndre Hopkins
Rob Gronkowski
Mason Crosby
Denver Broncos
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<bye>
@ DEN
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
vs CAR
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>

<bye>
@ DEN
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
vs CAR
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>

<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
vs CAR
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
@ DEN

<bye>
@ DEN
<bye>
vs CAR
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>

<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
@ DEN
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
vs CAR
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64.40 32.20
86.00 28.67

6.80 6.80
3410 17.05
18.60 9.30
11.50 3.83
20.40 10.20
16.60 16.60
2490 1245
28,50 28.50
18.00 9.00

7.00 7.00
64.40 32.20
86.00 28.67

6.80 6.80
15.20 15.20
3410 17.05
31.00 10.33
20.40 10.20
2490 1245

9.90 9.90

9.10 4.55

4.00 4.00
35.00 17.50
38,50 19.25
57.30 28.65

6.80 6.80
2240 11.20
3410 17.05

2.70 2.70
29.90 1495
11.50 3.83

9.90 9.90

8.30 8.30
26.00 13.00
67.00 22.33
64.40 32.20
86.00 28.67

6.80 6.80
43.80 14.60
3410 17.05
20.40 10.20
16.60 16.60
2490 1245

9.90 9.90
28,50 28.50
18.00 9.00
35.00 17.50
38,50 19.25
57.30 28.65

6.80 6.80
3410 17.05
18.60 9.30
25.90 8.63

2.70 2.70
16.60 16.60

9.90 9.90
53.20 26.60
18.00 9.00
4750 15.83
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Midnight Ramblers - Stacey(Fod) Organfailure2 - Adam Masse
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  <bye> * 38.50 19.25 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  <bye> * 38,50 19.25
Russell Wilson QB SEA <bye> * 57.30 28.65 Cam Newton QB CAR @DEN * 86.00 28.67
Adrian Peterson RB  MIN <bye> * 6.80 6.80 Adrian Peterson RB  MIN  <bye> * 6.80 6.80
David Johnson RB ARl  <bye> * 34.10 17.05 David Johnson RB ARl  <bye> * 3410 17.05
Charcandrick West RB  KAN <bye> * 18.60 9.30 Charcandrick West RB  KAN <bye> * 18.60 9.30
James Jones WR GNB <bye> * 11.60 5.80 DeSean Jackson WR WAS <bye> * 2.70 2.70
Julian Edelman WR NWE <bye> * 29.90 14.95 Julian Edelman WR NWE <bye> * 29.90 1495
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN vsCAR * 11.50 3.83 Demaryius Thomas WR DEN vsCAR * 11.50 3.83
AJ. Green WR CIN <bye> * 16.60 16.60 Doug Baldwin WR SEA <bye> * 2490 12.45
Greg Olsen TE CAR @DEN * 4210 14.03 Tyler Eifert TE CIN <bye> * 8.30 8.30
Dustin Hopkins K WAS <bye> * 4.00 4.00 Mason Crosby K GNB <bye> * 18.00 9.00
Houston Texans D/ST HOU <bye> * 7.00 7.00 Houston Texans D/ST HOU <bye> * 7.00 7.00
Moose Knuckle - brian cad Organfailure3 - Tom Fod
Carson Palmer QB ARl  <bye> * 52,50 26.25 Tom Brady QB NWE <bye> * 64.40 32.20
Alex Smith QB KAN <bye> * 39.60 19.80 Cam Newton QB CAR @DEN * 86.00 28.67
Adrian Peterson RB  MIN <bye> * 6.80 6.80 Jeremy Hill RB CIN <bye> * 15.20 15.20
Eddie Lacy RB GNB <bye> * 22.40 11.20 David Johnson RB ARl <bye> * 3410 17.05
Alfred Blue RB HOU <bye> * 9.90 9.90 Charcandrick West RB  KAN <bye> * 18.60 9.30
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN vsCAR * 11.50 3.83 Demaryius Thomas WR DEN vsCAR * 11.50 3.83
Antonio Brown WR PIT  <bye> * 20.40 10.20 Antonio Brown WR PIT  <bye> * 20.40 10.20
AJ. Green WR CIN <bye> * 16.60 16.60 Randall Cobb WR GNB <bye> * 13.70 6.85
Doug Baldwin WR SEA <bye> * 2490 12.45 Doug Baldwin WR SEA <bye> * 2490 12.45
Greg Olsen TE CAR @DEN * 4210 14.03 Jordan Reed TE  WAS <bye> * 28.50 28.50
Dustin Hopkins K WAS <bye> * 4.00 4.00 Blair Walsh K MIN  <bye> * 13.00 13.00
New England Patriots D/IST NWE <bye> * 13.00 6.50 Houston Texans D/ST HOU <bye> * 7.00 7.00
N.Rich - Matt B(Fodes) Poncho 58 - Vince(joe)
Carson Palmer QB ARl  <bye> * 52,50 26.25 Tom Brady QB NWE <bye> * 64.40 32.20
Russell Wilson QB SEA <bye> * 57.30 28.65 Carson Palmer QB ARl <bye> * 52,50 26.25
Adrian Peterson RB  MIN <bye> * 6.80 6.80 Adrian Peterson RB  MIN  <bye> * 6.80 6.80
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR @DEN * 47.80 15.93 Ronnie Hillman RB DEN vs CAR * 6.60 2.20
Spencer Ware RB  KAN <bye> * 12.70 6.35 Christine Michael RB SEA <bye> * 8.90 4.45
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN vsCAR * 31.00 10.33 Antonio Brown WR PIT  <bye> * 20.40 10.20
Antonio Brown WR PIT  <bye> * 20.40 10.20 A.J. Green WR CIN <bye> * 16.60 16.60
AJ. Green WR CIN <bye> * 16.60 16.60 Randall Cobb WR GNB <bye> * 13.70 6.85
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU <bye> * 9.90 9.90 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU <bye> * 9.90 9.90
Jordan Reed TE WAS <bye> * 28.50 28.50 Greg Olsen TE CAR @DEN * 4210 14.03
Mason Crosby K GNB <bye> * 18.00 9.00 Dustin Hopkins K WAS <bye> * 4.00 4.00
New England Patriots D/IST NWE <bye> * 13.00 6.50 Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KAN <bye> * 35.00 17.50
Nicks Picks - Nick A Pops Coshy - Tom F
Tom Brady QB NWE <bye> * 64.40 32.20 Cam Newton QB CAR @DEN * 86.00 28.67
Cam Newton QB CAR @DEN * 86.00 28.67 Russell Wilson QB SEA <bye> * 57.30 28.65
Adrian Peterson RB  MIN <bye> * 6.80 6.80 Adrian Peterson RB  MIN  <bye> * 6.80 6.80
David Johnson RB ARl  <bye> * 34.10 17.05 Spencer Ware RB  KAN <bye> * 12.70 6.35
Charcandrick West RB  KAN <bye> * 18.60 9.30 Jeremy Hill RB CIN <bye> * 15.20 15.20
James Jones WR GNB <bye> * 11.60 5.80 James Jones WR GNB <bye> * 11.60 5.80
DeSean Jackson WR WAS <bye> * 2.70 2.70 Antonio Brown WR PIT  <bye> * 20.40 10.20
Antonio Brown WR PIT  <bye> * 20.40 10.20 Michael Floyd WR ARl  <bye> * 21.30 10.65
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU <bye> * 9.90 9.90 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU <bye> * 9.90 9.90
Tyler Eifert TE CIN  <bye> * 8.30 8.30 Jordan Reed TE  WAS <bye> * 28,50 28.50
Steven Hauschka K SEA <bye> * 13.00 6.50 Stephen Gostkowski K NWE <bye> * 19.00 9.50
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN vsCAR * 4750 15.83 Denver Broncos D/ST DEN vsCAR * 4750 15.83
Organfailurel - Sean Haxton Ratt Dogs - Gary Rat
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  <bye> * 38.50 19.25 Tom Brady QB NWE <bye> * 64.40 32.20
Russell Wilson QB SEA <bye> * 57.30 28.65 Carson Palmer QB ARl <bye> * 52,50 26.25
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR @DEN * 47.80 15.93 Adrian Peterson RB MIN  <bye> * 6.80 6.80
David Johnson RB ARI <bye> * 34.10 17.05 Jonathan Stewart RB CAR @DEN * 47.80 15.93
Charcandrick West RB  KAN <bye> * 18.60 9.30 Ronnie Hillman RB DEN vsCAR * 6.60 2.20
Pierre Garcon WR WAS <bye> * 9.50 9.50 DeSean Jackson WR WAS <bye> * 2.70 2.70
A.J. Green WR CIN <bye> * 16.60 16.60 Antonio Brown WR PIT  <bye> * 20.40 10.20
Randall Cobb WR GNB <bye> * 13.70 6.85 AJ. Green WR CIN <bye> * 16.60 16.60
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU <bye> * 9.90 9.90 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU <bye> * 9.90 9.90
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE <bye> * 53.20 26.60 Travis Kelce TE KAN  <bye> * 2710 13.55
Blair Walsh K MIN  <bye> * 13.00 13.00 Mason Crosby K GNB <bye> * 18.00 9.00
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN vsCAR * 4750 15.83 Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA <bye> * 20.50 10.25

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.
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Scorpicanes - Frank

Cam Newton QB CAR
Russell Wilson QB SEA
Adrian Peterson RB  MIN
David Johnson RB  ARI
Charcandrick West RB  KAN
Julian Edelman WR NWE
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN
Antonio Brown WR PIT
A.J. Green WR CIN
Jordan Reed TE WAS
Mason Crosby K GNB

Houston Texans

Scott Ellington - Scott E(Joe)

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT
Russell Wilson QB SEA
Jeremy Hill RB CIN
David Johnson RB  ARI
Charcandrick West RB  KAN
Julian Edelman WR NWE
Randall Cobb WR GNB
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU
Jamison Crowder WR WAS
Greg Olsen TE CAR
Blair Walsh K MIN
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN
Sean S - Sean S(Joe)
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT
Cam Newton QB CAR
Adrian Peterson RB  MIN
David Johnson RB  ARI
Charcandrick West RB  KAN
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN
A.J. Green WR CIN
Doug Baldwin WR SEA
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU
Jordan Reed TE WAS
Mason Crosby K GNB
New England Patriots D/ST NWE
Snake Plisken - E
Carson Palmer QB ARI
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT
Adrian Peterson RB  MIN
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR
Eddie Lacy RB GNB
Jeremy Maclin WR KAN
A.J. Green WR CIN
Doug Baldwin WR SEA
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE
Dustin Hopkins K WAS
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN

Split Pea Soup - Brian Cad

Tom Brady QB NWE
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB
Adrian Peterson RB  MIN
David Johnson RB  ARI
Charcandrick West RB  KAN
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN
Antonio Brown WR PIT
A.J. Green WR CIN
Doug Baldwin WR SEA
Greg Olsen TE CAR
Dustin Hopkins K WAS
Houston Texans D/ST HOU

@ DEN
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
vs CAR
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>

<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
@ DEN
<bye>
vs CAR

<bye>
@ DEN
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
vs CAR
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>

<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
@ DEN
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
vs CAR

<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
vs CAR
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
@ DEN
<bye>
<bye>
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Steve B - Steve B

Tom Brady
Russell Wilson
Adrian Peterson
Jeremy Hill

David Johnson
Jeremy Maclin
Demaryius Thomas
Antonio Brown
Randall Cobb
Jordan Reed
Nick Novak
Carolina Panthers

Steve E -

Cam Newton
Russell Wilson
Adrian Peterson
Eddie Lacy
Jeremy Hill
Larry Fitzgerald
Jeremy Maclin
Demaryius Thomas
Antonio Brown
Rob Gronkowski
Dustin Hopkins
Houston Texans

Team 59dizenol6@yahoo.com -

Tom Brady

Cam Newton
Eddie Lacy

C.J. Anderson
David Johnson
DeSean Jackson
Antonio Brown
Doug Baldwin
DeAndre Hopkins
Tyler Eifert

Blair Walsh
Kansas City Chiefs

The Douggarnauts - John(Fod)

Tom Brady

Cam Newton
Eddie Lacy

Jeremy Hill

David Johnson
Demaryius Thomas
Antonio Brown
Doug Baldwin
DeAndre Hopkins
Jordan Reed

Blair Walsh
Kansas City Chiefs
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<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
vs CAR
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
@ DEN

@ DEN
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
vs CAR
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>

<bye>
@ DEN
<bye>
vs CAR
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>

<bye>
@ DEN
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
vs CAR
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>

The Flushers - Matt Smith(Kevin.Joe)

Tom Brady

Cam Newton
Adrian Peterson
Christine Michael
C.J. Anderson
Jeremy Maclin
Antonio Brown
A.J. Green
Randall Cobb
Jordan Reed
Nick Novak
Arizona Cardinals
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<bye>
@ DEN
<bye>
<bye>
vs CAR
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
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27-Feb-2016 12:04 AM Eastern

Reallime
" Faniasy
Spiwts

The Gryffindors - Carly Whiskey Sauers - Pat S(Joe)
Tom Brady QB NWE <bye> * 64.40 32.20 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  <bye> * 38,50 19.25
Carson Palmer QB ARl  <bye> * 52,50 26.25 Cam Newton QB CAR @DEN * 86.00 28.67
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR @DEN * 47.80 15.93 Alfred Morris RB WAS <bye> * 5.00 5.00
Giovani Bernard RB CIN <bye> * 4.00 4.00 James White RB NWE <bye> * 13.50 6.75
Charcandrick West RB  KAN <bye> * 18.60 9.30 Alfred Blue RB  HOU <bye> * 9.90 9.90
James Jones WR GNB <bye> * 11.60 5.80 Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN vsCAR * 31.00 10.33
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN vsCAR * 11.50 3.83 Doug Baldwin WR SEA <bye> * 2490 12.45
Antonio Brown WR PIT  <bye> * 20.40 10.20 Michael Floyd WR ARl  <bye> * 21.30 10.65
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU <bye> * 9.90 9.90 Jarius Wright WR MIN  <bye> * 1.40 1.40
Jordan Reed TE WAS <bye> * 28.50 28.50 Richard Rodgers TE GNB <bye> * 9.10 4.55
Blair Walsh K MIN  <bye> * 13.00 13.00 Mike Nugent K CIN  <bye> * 4.00 4.00
Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA <bye> * 20.50 10.25 Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KAN <bye> * 35.00 17.50
Tim Kancar - Tim K(Joe) WhiteDevils #1 - Alex Soda
Carson Palmer QB ARl  <bye> * 52,50 26.25 Tom Brady QB NWE <bye> * 64.40 32.20
Cam Newton QB CAR @DEN * 86.00 28.67 Russell Wilson QB SEA <bye> * 57.30 28.65
Eddie Lacy RB GNB <bye> * 22.40 11.20 Jonathan Stewart RB CAR @DEN * 47.80 15.93
C.J. Anderson RB DEN vsCAR * 43.80 14.60 Eddie Lacy RB GNB <bye> * 2240 11.20
Jeremy Hill RB CIN <bye> * 15.20 15.20 David Johnson RB ARl  <bye> * 3410 17.05
DeSean Jackson WR WAS <bye> * 2.70 2.70 Demaryius Thomas WR DEN vsCAR * 11.50 3.83
Antonio Brown WR PIT  <bye> * 20.40 10.20 Antonio Brown WR PIT  <bye> * 20.40 10.20
Doug Baldwin WR SEA <bye> * 2490 12.45 AJ. Green WR CIN <bye> * 16.60 16.60
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU <bye> * 9.90 9.90 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU <bye> * 9.90 9.90
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE <bye> * 53.20 26.60 Jordan Reed TE  WAS <bye> * 28,50 28.50
Blair Walsh K MIN  <bye>  * 13.00 13.00 Blair Walsh K MIN  <bye>  * 13.00 13.00
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN <bye> * 35.00 17.50 Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KAN <bye> * 35.00 17.50
Tom P - Tom Plau WhiteDevils2 - Alex S
Carson Palmer QB ARl  <bye> * 52,50 26.25 Carson Palmer QB ARl  <bye> * 52,50 26.25
Cam Newton QB CAR @DEN * 86.00 28.67 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  <bye> * 38.50 19.25
Adrian Peterson RB  MIN <bye> * 6.80 6.80 Adrian Peterson RB  MIN  <bye> * 6.80 6.80
Ronnie Hillman RB DEN vs CAR * 6.60 2.20 Jonathan Stewart RB CAR @DEN * 47.80 15.93
Jeremy Hill RB CIN <bye> * 15.20 15.20 C.J. Anderson RB DEN vsCAR * 43.80 14.60
James Jones WR GNB <bye> * 11.60 5.80 DeSean Jackson WR WAS <bye> * 2.70 2.70
Antonio Brown WR PIT  <bye> * 20.40 10.20 Jeremy Maclin WR KAN <bye> * 7.70 3.85
Doug Baldwin WR SEA <bye> * 2490 12.45 Doug Baldwin WR SEA <bye> * 2490 12.45
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU <bye> * 9.90 9.90 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU <bye> * 9.90 9.90
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE <bye> * 53.20 26.60 Rob Gronkowski TE NWE <bye> * 53.20 26.60
Dustin Hopkins K WAS <bye> * 4.00 4.00 Mason Crosby K GNB <bye> * 18.00 9.00
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN <bye> * 35.00 17.50 Cincinnati Bengals D/IST CIN  <bye> * 11.00 11.00
Tom Sky - Fod shartattack - Art
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  <bye> * 38.50 19.25 Tom Brady QB NWE <bye> * 64.40 32.20
Russell Wilson QB SEA <bye> * 57.30 28.65 Cam Newton QB CAR @DEN * 86.00 28.67
Eddie Lacy RB GNB <bye> * 2240 11.20 Adrian Peterson RB  MIN  <bye> * 6.80 6.80
C.J. Anderson RB DEN vsCAR * 43.80 14.60 Jeremy Hill RB CIN <bye> * 15.20 15.20
David Johnson RB ARl  <bye> * 34.10 17.05 David Johnson RB ARl  <bye> * 3410 17.05
Pierre Garcon WR WAS <bye> * 9.50 9.50 Jeremy Maclin WR KAN <bye> * 7.70 3.85
Julian Edelman WR NWE <bye> * 29.90 14.95 Demaryius Thomas WR DEN vsCAR * 11.50 3.83
A.J. Green WR CIN <bye> * 16.60 16.60 Antonio Brown WR PIT  <bye> * 20.40 10.20
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU <bye> * 9.90 9.90 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU <bye> * 9.90 9.90
Travis Kelce TE KAN  <bye> * 27.10 13.55 Jordan Reed TE  WAS <bye> * 28,50 28.50
Blair Walsh K MIN  <bye> * 13.00 13.00 Mason Crosby K GNB <bye> * 18.00 9.00
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @DEN * 67.00 22.33 Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA <bye> * 20.50 10.25
Unneccessary Ruffness - George x marks the spot - Xavier(Joe)
Cam Newton QB CAR @DEN * 86.00 28.67 Tom Brady QB NWE <bye> * 64.40 32.20
Russell Wilson QB SEA <bye> * 57.30 28.65 Carson Palmer QB ARl  <bye> * 52,50 26.25
Adrian Peterson RB  MIN <bye> * 6.80 6.80 Adrian Peterson RB  MIN  <bye> * 6.80 6.80
Eddie Lacy RB GNB <bye> * 22.40 11.20 Eddie Lacy RB  GNB <bye> * 22.40 11.20
Charcandrick West RB  KAN <bye> * 18.60 9.30 Jeremy Hill RB CIN <bye> * 15.20 15.20
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl  <bye> * 37.60 18.80 DeSean Jackson WR WAS <bye> * 2.70 2.70
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN vsCAR * 11.50 3.83 Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN vsCAR * 31.00 10.33
Antonio Brown WR PIT  <bye> * 20.40 10.20 Antonio Brown WR PIT  <bye> * 20.40 10.20
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU <bye> * 9.90 9.90 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU <bye> * 9.90 9.90
Tyler Eifert TE CIN  <bye> * 8.30 8.30 Travis Kelce TE KAN  <bye> * 2710 13.55
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE <bye> * 19.00 9.50 Graham Gano K CAR @DEN * 26.00 8.67
Washington Redskins D/IST WAS <bye> * 9.00 9.00 Seattle Seahawks DIST SEA <bye> * 20.50 10.25

** KEY: Player, Position, NFL Team, This Week's Opp, Starter, Total Pts, Avg Pts
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